
freestyle roller cup 2022

pisa 25-26/06/2022

classifiche classic agonisti

giovani f

NIKOLLI ESMERALDA/3004/SPV VIAREGGIO

PEZZENTE VIOLA/3962/ASD POLISPORTIVA TAVARNELLE

POZZOLI VALENTINA/3964/PINO FLORENCE

olivia martini/ 1077/asd l'aquario

Name Pen Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place

olivia martini/ 1077/asd l'aquario 2 18 15 31 4 18 16 32 4 18 15 31 4

PEZZENTE VIOLA/3962/ASD POLISPORTIVA TAVARNELLE 5 29 27 51 1 30 27 52 2 30 26 51 2

POZZOLI VALENTINA/3964/PINO FLORENCE 7 26 24 43 3 28 26 47 3 28 28 49 3

NIKOLLI ESMERALDA/3004/SPV VIAREGGIO 3 27 25 49 2 29 29 55 1 29 27 53 1

ragazzi f

Piergiacomi Melany/2938/Riccione

pieretti alice/ 1076 /asd l'aquario

Antonelli Agata/2461/Riccione

giorgi carlotta/995/asd l'aquario



simi matilde/601/asd l'aquario

D'ANTONIO TANIA/60/RSM

Ammazzini rebecca/ 604 /asd l'aquario

d'andrea nicole/339/asd l'aquario

ricciarelli maya/336/asd l'aquario

CIBECCHINI MATILDE/3440/ASD POLISPORTIVA TAVARNELLE

brotini noara/1083 /asd l'aquario

Cutugno Federica/2932/Riccione

Name Pen Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place

Piergiacomi Melany/2938/Riccione 7 29 26 48 1 30 28 51 1 30 28 51 1

Antonelli Agata/2461/Riccione 7 22 26 41 3 22 25 40 3 22 26 41 3

giorgi carlotta/995/asd l'aquario 5 20 20 35 4 20 22 37 4 21 22 38 4

ricciarelli maya/336/asd l'aquario 5 16 14 25 9 16 14 25 10 18 15 28 9

CIBECCHINI MATILDE/3440/ASD POLISPORTIVA TAVARNELLE 14 20 17 23 10 20 21 27 8 22 19 27 10

pieretti alice/ 1076 /asd l'aquario 5 25 24 44 2 27 25 47 2 26 25 46 2

Ammazzini rebecca/ 604 /asd l'aquario 6 19 16 29 7 19 19 32 7 20 18 32 7

d'andrea nicole/339/asd l'aquario 4 16 14 26 8 16 14 26 9 17 16 29 8

D'ANTONIO TANIA/60/RSM 6 20 18 32 5 20 21 35 6 20 19 33 6

simi matilde/601/asd l'aquario 2 17 16 31 6 20 19 37 4 19 17 34 5

Cutugno Federica/2932/Riccione 8 15 13 20 12 15 14 21 12 18 17 27 10

brotini noara/1083 /asd l'aquario 5 14 12 21 11 14 13 22 11 16 14 25 12

juniores f

BIANCIARDI MATILDE/3431/PINO FLORENCE

GIULIA FIORINI/3433/PINO FLORENCE

Piva Aurora/1015/Roller Verucchio

Balducci Alice/2462/Riccione

TERENZI MATILDE/29/RSM



Morri Lucrezia/182/Riccione

Ugolini Giulia/2464/Riccione

MIELE REBECCA/3434/PINO FLORENCE

Medda Cecilia/185/Riccione

SERENA FEDI/3435/PINO FLORENCE

Valeria Bilancioni / 2012/ Il pincio

CARNASCIALI GIULIA/3005/SPV VIAREGGIO

Name Pen Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place

Balducci Alice/2462/Riccione 8 37 35 64 4 38 36 66 4 37 35 64 5

Morri Lucrezia/182/Riccione 5 35 34 64 4 35 33 63 7 34 33 62 6

Medda Cecilia/185/Riccione 9 32 30 53 9 34 32 57 10 32 30 53 9

MIELE REBECCA/3434/PINO FLORENCE 8 34 32 58 8 34 34 60 8 33 31 56 8

SERENA FEDI/3435/PINO FLORENCE 8 30 29 51 10 33 33 58 9 31 30 53 9

BIANCIARDI MATILDE/3431/PINO FLORENCE 7 42 45 80 1 42 45 80 1 40 46 79 1

TERENZI MATILDE/29/RSM 5 36 33 64 4 36 34 65 5 36 35 66 4

Valeria Bilancioni / 2012/ Il pincio 11 28 26 43 11 32 30 51 12 30 30 49 11

GIULIA FIORINI/3433/PINO FLORENCE 4 42 39 77 2 42 41 79 2 40 41 77 2

Ugolini Giulia/2464/Riccione 9 37 35 63 7 37 36 64 6 34 32 57 7

CARNASCIALI GIULIA/3005/SPV VIAREGGIO 6 25 24 43 11 32 28 54 11 28 26 48 12

Piva Aurora/1015/Roller Verucchio 9 40 38 69 3 40 39 70 3 40 39 70 3

juniores m

MELIDORO MATTEO/3002/SPV  VIAREGGIO

Alessandro Lorenzo  / 1785/Il Pincio

MASTROIANNI LAZZONI ALESSANDRO/3001/SPV  VIAREGGIO

Forneris Gioele/2125/VittoriaPattinatori Torino

Bellezza Quarter Marco/2123/VittoriaPattinatori Torino

Mandolesi Andrea/1047/Roller Verucchio



Name Pen Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place

Bellezza Quarter Marco/2123/VittoriaPattinatori Torino 13 25 27 39 5 24 28 39 5 24 27 38 5

Alessandro Lorenzo  / 1785/Il Pincio 3 39 43 79 2 40 42 79 3 39 44 80 2

Forneris Gioele/2125/VittoriaPattinatori Torino 6 24 26 44 4 23 28 45 4 23 28 45 4

MASTROIANNI LAZZONI ALESSANDRO/3001/SPV  VIAREGGIO 8 42 44 78 3 43 45 80 2 42 44 78 3

Mandolesi Andrea/1047/Roller Verucchio 17 23 25 31 6 22 26 31 6 25 27 35 6

MELIDORO MATTEO/3002/SPV  VIAREGGIO 3 45 48 90 1 46 49 92 1 44 48 89 1

seniores f

Semprini Alessandra/1038/Roller Verucchio

Name Pen Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place

Semprini Alessandra/1038/Roller Verucchio 3 30 27 54 1 30 28 55 1 30 27 54 1

coppie

Nomi

Agata Antonelli/Melany Piergiacomi/riccione

Nomi Pen Giudice1 Giudice2 Giudice3

Tech Art Sync Tot Posto Tech Art Sync Tot Posto Tech Art

Agata Antonelli/Melany Piergiacomi/riccione 6 30 25 25 74 1 30 27 25 76 1 30 26



Nomi

Valeria Bilancioni/Alessandro Lorenzo/pincio

Cecilia Medda/Alice Balducci/riccione

Nomi Pen Giudice1 Giudice2 Giudice3

Tech Art Sync Tot Posto Tech Art Sync Tot Posto Tech Art

Valeria Bilancioni/Alessandro Lorenzo/pincio 16 33 35 34 86 1 32 35 33 84 1 32 33

Cecilia Medda/Alice Balducci/riccione 9 30 29 30 80 2 31 30 29 81 2 31 30









Sync Tot Posto

26 76 1



Sync Tot Posto

33 82 1

28 80 2


